Liga Klub6éw Slaskich rocznika 2006 i 2005
Gliwice, 16.10.2015 - 6.4.2016

Konkurencja 21
16.11.2015 - 10:25

Chtopcow, 50m motylkowy

10 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz5h

2 Flajszer Sebastian

3 Bartosz Przemystaw
4 Lewandowski Mateusz
5 Grieger Tomasz

6 Liszka Jakub

Seria2z5

Hoinka Szymon
1 Sciora Sylwester
2 Czerwinski Maciej
3 Stanclik Jakub

4 Bu$ Mateusz
5
6
7

o

Stepien Krzysztof
Piec Patryk
Twardzik Kacper
8 Kochanski Aleksander
9 Wisniewski Jakub

Seria3z5

Zieba Ksawery
Skiba Antoni
Gawenda Dominik
Szatkiewicz Kacper
Sersan Piotr

Bugla Pawet
Bednarczyk Kacper
Krasuski Szymon
Pustelnik Dominik
Szponar Dawid

o

O©CoO~NOULE,WNLPE

Seria4z5

Wysota Wiktor
Maitczak Szymon
Skrzypek Oskar
Sikora Michat
Staniszewski Bartosz
Rubik Mateusz

Kogut Oskar
Chmielniak Michat
Calinski Igor
Mielczarek Mateusz

©CoOo~NOUr~,WNPEO

Rok ur.

05 SiKReT Gliwice

05 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slgski
05 SiKReT Gliwice

05 UKS Sprint Katowice

05 SiKReT Gliwice

05 SiKReT Gliwice

05 UKS Sprint Katowice
05 SiKReT Gliwice

05 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy
05 MOSM Tychy

05 ks Pigtka Chorzow

05 SiKReT Gliwice

05 SiKReT Gliwice

05 SiKReT Gliwice

05 SiKReT Gliwice

05 UKS Sprint Katowice

05 CSiR MOS Dagbrowa Gornicza

05 UKS MANTA Kochtowice Ruda Slas
05 Klub Olimpijczyka przy Zespole

05 ks Pigtka Chorzow

05 ks Pigtka Chorzow

05 CSiR MOS Dagbrowa Gornicza

05 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze"

05 Klub Olimpijczyka przy Zespole

05 Klub Olimpijczyka przy Zespole

05 RMKS Rybnik

05 UKS 54 Delfinek Bytom

05 ks Pigtka Chorzow

05 ks Pigtka Chorzow

05 Ukp Ruda Slaska

05 K.S. Gornik Sosnowiec

05 UKS 54 Delfinek Bytom

05 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy

05 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze"

05 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slgski

25555

2385

1:09.82
1:00.00
1:00.00

25515

58.00
56.00
55.00
52.00
52.00
52.00
54.00
56.00
58.00
58.00

50.70
48.00
47.00
46.00
44.00
45.90
47.00
47.45
49.00
51.00
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Liga Klub6éw Slaskich rocznika 2006 i 2005
Gliwice, 16.10.2015 - 6.4.2016

Konkurencja 21, Chtopcéw, 50m motylkowy

Seria5z5
0 Swiderski Pawet 05 SiKReT Gliwice 42.03
1 Smok Jakub 05  Uczniowski Klub Sportowy HURAG 42.00
2 Gniewek Seweryn 05 Klub Olimpijczyka przy Zespole 41.00
3 Uryga Marcin 05 UKS Aquatica Pawtowice 39.89
4 Geisner Kamil 05 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaski 37.00
5 Trzcionka Michat 05 UKS MANTA Kochtowice Ruda Slas 38.00
6 Stodczyk Mateusz 05 ks Pigtka Chorzow 41.00
7 Mecner Jakub 05 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 41.46
8 Gruszczynski Filip 05 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slgski 42.00
9 Kazmierczak Marek 05 Ukp Ruda Slagska 44.00
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